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CHRISTIE & WOODS

REAL ESTATE LTD.

189 Main Street, Milton 878-2095

IS YOUR DREAM
OWNING A HOME?
GARY LOVE

and
BAHBARA FIAMSDEN

nsnucen Asxmasaaa 000.

7,000 sq. ft. industrial building on 1,9 acres,
START BUILDING IN SPRING 550 sq. ft. office. Call Yvonne Christie at

Very sensible floor plan with many op to 878-2095.
se from. This one acre lot is ¢ to

. Call Cameron Gall 878-2005. - Sl S e
BUILDING LOTS

‘g1 Arenuer ‘Aepsaupep, ‘vodwey) uepeve) 8yl —/3H

18,500. sq. ft. freestanding industrial
building on 1.3 ac. overhead crane, 4 drive
Jthrough doors, can be divided, 1,500 sq. ft.
.office $589,000. Call Yvonne 878-2095.

' ,“Can I afford a Home”

Sponsored by: Royal LePage Real Estate Services Ltd.
and
The Royal LePage Mortgage Company
with Guest Speakers
Hedley Grieves-Real Estate Lawyer
- and
Graham Badun-Mortgage Specialist

A purely Informational evenlhg‘ with no hard sale intended.

Stop Asking Yourself
“CAN 1 AFFORD A HOME?" |
Ask the Professionals - It may be easler than you think

RSVP - Phone 878-8101 or (Tar.) 826-9218
and register for this No Charge Information Packed Evening.

OPEN THE DOOR ...
Yaou'll want to stay. Inside you will find 4
pedrooms, fireplaces in family room & rec.

room, upgraded carpet and many extras. 1o
view call Cameron Gall 876-4532. |

_ o 5% DOWN — VENDOR TAKE BACK
2 bedroom condo. Located downtown, nice
and bright with a south view, 2 bathrooms,
laundry room, 2 balconies, hardwood floors,
new carpet and drapeés, fridge, 3tava
J included. Call Tim Nevins.

For more
information
call
Andrea
Boyle

at

878
234)

JUST ADD YOUH FAMILY

To this 3-bedroom home in a desirable

neighborhood. Pie-shaped lot, fireplace in| 4 BEDROOM pLUS |N-LAW SUITE

family room, 2 walkouts, 2-car garage, 3| For more details call Cameron or Yvonne at
-washrooms. Call Cameron 876-4532, 878-2005.

Barbara Ramsden
Royal LePage - Sales Rep.

Gary Love

Royal LePage - Sales Rep.
REAL ESTATE SERVICES LTD

l ROYAL I.:PAGE! n REAMIOR

388 Main St. East Milton
Dedicated to Working Hard for You.

Yvonne Christie-Broker Owner-878-2095
878-2095 Allan Chrislie *

* Sales Rep.

Cameron Gall * 876-4532 Tim Nevins * 878-2095

‘.

THE LEADER IN
THE INDUSTRY

lﬂ?ﬂm Set majestically on wooded 2-1/2
R mhmmmmam-

% onto natural woodlands. This 2-1/2 storey
GOUHTHVLNINQFOH”HSHU ' | ' . features F.P's in living room, dining room,
Located just north of 401 on 1/2 acre this 2 REDUCED! library,-family room and master. Dream
year new home has all the features and WMMMWMH kitchen, breakfast room with'drd. to garden
conveniences you need. For a list of the , root, fioors. Close to .., 3rd floor studio, front & back staircases.

features w'dnp-ctmmlﬁn Now listed FurSthur only $148,800 maid's quarters, otc. Inge Winther*
Love® 3?51;1 “"}‘ Call Wayne Casson’ to view 878-8101. 87 101 33

EXCELLENT STARTER HOMES:
1440 Centre Bd., Carlisle, 3 bdrm.
detached features separate D.R,,
newer oak kitchen, main floor laundry
‘room, garage and central air. Priced 10
please at $139,000. 30

70 DANVILLE AVE.., ACTON &
3 bedroom link, detached backing onto  ~~
open space. Upgraded top to bottom
and features a finished recreation room
with cozy fireplace and walkout to rear
yard, Asking $154,900. Call me t0 view
either of these lovély homes, Bar 4§

S ; v PO e
NEW HOIIE TO BE BUIL'I’

This house or one of your choice approx. 2000

8q. f1., exterior finish brick and aluminum,

salow, double garage, nice country location, containe two bathe, family room with FP. Full

mnv.Iu 1o 401, Please call Denzil Lawrence®’ pasement, etc. Denzil Lawrence® 878-8101.
378-8101. $379,900. n . . b + §

25 ACRES OF MAPLE ZONED INDUSTRIAL

COUNTRY - 2/3 ACRES — $239,900.

our choice of homes both on 25 Brick bungalow, inlaw suite, u:e ‘:s

acres of Niagara Escarpment residence and/or business. Helen

hardwood forest. Either a 9 rm, Herdy” 878:8101. "

idesplit with pool and heated INDUSTRIAL 3.3 ACRES
shop $539,000. or a pro- "~ $675.000

essionally landscaped 10 rm. 2 8,000 sq. ft. blc,:lg., caretaker's

storey. Both very private and 5 ,,me parking. Located on major
mins. from 401. Ed or Norma nighway. Helen Hardy* 878-8101.
{Proveau’ §78-8101. 36

QUIET COUNTRY LIVING

? acres of woods, stream, 3 bedroom

3 bdm. nnddhpopthmw Uputducl
windows, reshingled ‘91; garage

rear yard decked. Call now. Ilm‘thnbng
at $138,900. Lawrie Given® 8788101. M

‘.‘::L

878-8101 for m personal inepection.

HOME AND TROUT FARM
$524,000.

3 bdrm., 2 yr. old raised

bungalow on 9.6 acres + 2

cleaner, heat pump, Iin I;lum-nt and

neutral decoraCome view with Karen
*878-8101.
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MHM‘I’E WITH NATURE
10 acres of mature trees 1o compliment thie
two-storey Viceroy home with a wrap-

 around tied deck. Tastefully decorated

throughout. Cathedral csiling in the and
dining rooms, main floor famiy ares,
size kitchen plus two bathrooms. Lower level

with a wallout, yet to be developed. Asking

$209,000. Les Bunker® 878-8101. “

AMummmm

This unique 2 storey, 4 bdrm. home ie very

elegant. but has a touch of the country.
Fabulous new

truly the heart of the home. Over 2,500 #q. &.
of upgraded iiving. $280,500. Juplﬂ—vll‘

WIOI

i

hitchen additon s

bdrm. home. Two ponds

stocked, clubhouse, hatchery

and much more. Convenient to
401. Call for appointrent.
Norma or Ed Proveau® §78-

.8101 :




